CT Current transformers
Ideal for measuring.
Designed to create efficiency.
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   1 15/04/14   17.04
2 | CT Current transformers
CT Current transformers
Optimize consumptions.
Improve the efficiency.

10 | CT Current transformers
Selection guide
Make the right choice has never been
easier
Current transformer selection guide
Breaker choice
Modular SN201, S200, S280, S700, S800, DS201, DS202C, DS941
Tmax XT1, XT2, XT3, XT4, T4320  T5
Emax
Installation choice
Fixing system DIN rail DIN rail DIN rail, cable or busbar Busbar
Rated current choice
Rated current (A) CTA TRF M CT PRO XT CT30 CT MAX
Standard SELV version Standard
5 CTA/5
10 CTA/10
15 CTA/15
20 CTA/20
25 CTA/25
40 CTA/40 (cl. 0.5) TRFM/40 CT PRO XT 40 CT PRO XT 40 SELV
50 CTA/50 (cl. 0.5) CT PRO XT 50 CT PRO XT 50 SELV
60 CTA/60 (cl. 0.5) TRFM/60 (cl. 1) CT PRO XT 60 CT PRO XT 60 SELV
80 CTA/80 (cl. 0.5) CT PRO XT 80 CT PRO XT 80 SELV
100 CTA/100 (cl. 0.5) TRFM/100 CT PRO XT 100 CT PRO XT 100 SELV CT30/100 (cl. 3)
150 TRFM/150 CT PRO XT 150 (cl. 1) CT PRO XT 150 SELV (cl. 1) CT30/150 (cl. 3)
200 CT PRO XT 200 (cl. 1) CT PRO XT 200 SELV (cl. 1)
250 TRFM/250 CT PRO XT 250 CT PRO XT 250 SELV CT30/250
300 CT PRO XT 300 CT PRO XT 300 SELV CT MAX 300
400 TRFM/400 CT PRO XT 400 CT PRO XT 400 SELV CT30/400 CT MAX 400
500 CT MAX 500
600 TRFM/600 CT MAX 600
800 CT MAX 800
1000 CT MAX 1000
1200
1250

CT6 CT8 CT8V CT80 CT12 CT12V CT120 Class
SELV version
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
3
3
3
3
1
0.5
0.5
CT6/250 CT80/250 0.5
CT MAX 300 SELV CT6/300 CT8/300 0.5
CT MAX 400 SELV CT6/400 CT8/400 CT8-V/400 CT80/400 CT120/400 0.5
CT MAX 500 SELV CT6/500 CT8/500 CT8-V/500 CT80/500 CT12/500 CT120/500 0.5
CT MAX 600 SELV CT6/600 CT8/600 CT8-V/600 CT80/600 CT12/600 CT120/600 0.5
CT MAX 800 SELV CT6/800 CT8/800 CT8-V/800 CT80/800 CT12/800 CT12-V/800 CT120/800 0.5
CT MAX 1000 SELV CT6/1000 CT8/1000 CT8-V/1000 CT80/1000 CT12/1000 CT12-V/1000 CT120/1000 0.5
CT6/1200 CT8/1200 CT8-V/1200 CT12/1200 CT12-V/1200 CT120/1200 0.5
CT12-V/1250 0.5
CT6/1500 CT8/1500 CT8-V/1500 CT12/1500 CT12-V/1500 CT120/1500 0.5
CT6/2000 CT8/2000 CT8-V/2000 CT12/2000 CT12-V/2000 0.5

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
40 3 2 257455 CT PRO XT 40 2CSG225745R1101 0.32 1
50 3 2 257554 CT PRO XT 50 2CSG225755R1101 0.32 1
60 3 2 257653 CT PRO XT 60 2CSG225765R1101 0.32 1
80 3 2 257752 CT PRO XT 80 2CSG225775R1101 0.32 1
100 1 3 257851 CT PRO XT 100 2CSG225785R1101 0.32 1
150 1 5 257950 CT PRO XT 150 2CSG225795R1101 0.32 1
200 1 5 258056 CT PRO XT 200 2CSG225805R1101 0.32 1
250 0.5 5 258155 CT PRO XT 250 2CSG225815R1101 0.32 1
300 0.5 5 258155 CT PRO XT 300 2CSG225825R1101 0.32 1
400 0.5 5 258353 CT PRO XT 400 2CSG225835R1101 0.32 1
CT PRO XT SELV …/5 series, through primary
40 3 2 258452 CT PRO XT 40 SELV 2CSG225845R1101 0.37 1
50 3 2 258551 CT PRO XT 50 SELV 2CSG225855R1101 0.37 1
60 3 2 258650 CT PRO XT 60 SELV 2CSG225865R1101 0.37 1
80 3 2 258650 CT PRO XT 80 SELV 2CSG225875R1101 0.37 1
100 1 3 258858 CT PRO XT 100 SELV 2CSG225885R1101 0.37 1
150 1 5 258957 CT PRO XT 150 SELV 2CSG225895R1101 0.37 1
200 1 5 259053 CT PRO XT 200 SELV 2CSG225905R1101 0.37 1
250 0.5 5 259152 CT PRO XT 250 SELV 2CSG225915R1101 0.37 1
300 0.5 5 259251 CT PRO XT 300 SELV 2CSG225925R1101 0.37 1
400 0.5 5 259350 CT PRO XT 400 SELV 2CSG225935R1101 0.37 1
Overall dimensions
A B C D E F G
CT PRO XT …/5A 45 92 96 69 22 12 18
Accessories supplied:
–  Sealed terminals cover
– Mounting accessory
– M5 self-threading screw
CT PRO XT series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 18
horizontal bar 20x10
vertical bar  –
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   12 15/04/14   17.05
A
B
CF HGØ
E
L
D
CT Current transformers | 13
CT MAX, CT MAX SELV
Order codes
CT MAX
The CT MAX current transformer range founds its main application in distribution systems with
30x10 mm and 40x10 mm horizontal primary busbars and primary rated current from 300 up to
1000 A. A primary cable up to 30 mm in diameter can also be used. CT MAX transformers are
the ideal solution for applications downstream ABB Tmax T5 and T6 circuit-breakers.
CT MAX …/5 A series, through primary
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
300 0,5 4 259459 CT MAX 300 2CSG225945R1101 0,32 1
400 0,5 5 259558 CT MAX 400 2CSG225955R1101 0,32 1
500 0,5 6 259558 CT MAX 500 2CSG225965R1101 0,32 1
600 0,5 10 259657 CT MAX 600 2CSG225975R1101 0,32 1
800 0,5 10 259657 CT MAX 800 2CSG225985R1101 0,32 1
1000 0,5 10 259954 CT MAX 1000 2CSG225995R1101 0,32 1
CT MAX SELV …/5 series, through primary
300 0,5 4 260059 CT MAX 300 SELV 2CSG226005R1101 0,37 1
400 0,5 5 260158 CT MAX 400 SELV 2CSG226015R1101 0,37 1
500 0,5 6 260257 CT MAX 500 SELV 2CSG226025R1101 0,37 1
600 0,5 10 260356 CT MAX 600 SELV 2CSG226035R1101 0,37 1
800 0,5 10 260455 CT MAX 800 SELV 2CSG226045R1101 0,37 1
1000 0,5 10 260554 CT MAX 1000 SELV 2CSG226055R1101 0,37 1
Overall dimensions
A B C D E F G H L
CT MAX …/5A 70 107 111 69 32 12 30 15 42
Accessories supplied:
–  Sealed terminals cover
– Mounting accessory
– M5 self-threading screw
–  Accessories and screws
for wall mounting
CT MAX series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 30
horizontal bar 30x15 40x10
vertical bar  –
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   13 15/04/14   17.05
14 | CT Current transformers
CT Current transformers
Order codes
CTA series
Wound primary max section [mm]
cable 8
horizontal bar –
vertical bar  –
CT6 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 50
horizontal bar 60x20
vertical bar  –
CT8 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 2x30
horizontal bar 80x30
vertical bar  –
Current transformers with wound primary
CTA .../5 A series, wound primary with insertion on Ø8 MA bolt
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
5 0.5 5 661306 CTA/5 2CSG111020R1141 0.290 1
10 0.5 5 661405 CTA/10 2CSG111030R1141 0.290 1
15 0.5 5 661504 CTA/15 2CSG111040R1141 0.290 1
20 0.5 5 661603 CTA/20 2CSG111050R1141 0.290 1
25 0.5 5 661702 CTA/25 2CSG111060R1141 0.290 1
40 0.5 5 661801 CTA/40 2CSG111080R1141 0.290 1
50 0.5 5 661900 CTA/50 2CSG111090R1141 0.290 1
60 0.5 5 662006 CTA/60 2CSG111100R1141 0.290 1
80 0.5 5 662105 CTA/80 2CSG111110R1141 0.290 1
100 0.5 5 662204 CTA/100 2CSG111120R1141 0.290 1
Current transformers with through primary
CT6 .../5 A series, through primary
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
250 0.5 5 605508 CT6/250 2CSG421130R1101 1.000 1
300 0.5 5 605607 CT6/300 2CSG421140R1101 1.000 1
400 0.5 6 605706 CT6/400 2CSG421150R1101 1.000 1
500 0.5 6 605805 CT6/500 2CSG421160R1101 1.000 1
600 0.5 10 605904 CT6/600 2CSG421170R1101 1.000 1
800 0.5 10 606000 CT6/800 2CSG421180R1101 1.000 1
1000 0.5 20 606109 CT6/1000 2CSG421190R1101 1.000 1
1200 0.5 20 606208 CT6/1200 2CSG421200R1101 1.000 1
1500 0.5 30 606307 CT6/1500 2CSG421220R1101 1.000 1
2000 0.5 30 606406 CT6/2000 2CSG421230R1101 1.000 1
2500 0.5 30 606505 CT6/2500 2CSG421240R1101 1.000 1
CT8 .../5 A series, through primary
300 0.5 5 606604 CT8/300 2CSG521140R1101 1.000 1
400 0.5 6 606703 CT8/400 2CSG521150R1101 1.000 1
500 0.5 10 606802 CT8/500 2CSG521160R1101 1.000 1
600 0.5 10 606901 CT8/600 2CSG521170R1101 1.000 1
800 0.5 10 607007 CT8/800 2CSG521180R1101 1.000 1
1000 0.5 10 607106 CT8/1000 2CSG521190R1101 1.000 1
1200 0.5 15 607205 CT8/1200 2CSG521200R1101 1.000 1
1500 0.5 20 607304 CT8/1500 2CSG521220R1101 1.000 1
2000 0.5 20 607403 CT8/2000 2CSG521230R1101 1.000 1
2500 0.5 20 607502 CT8/2500 2CSG521240R1101 1.000 1
3000 0.5 20 607601 CT8/3000 2CSG521250R1101 1.000 1
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   14 15/04/14   17.05
CT Current transformers | 15
CT8-v series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 2x35
horizontal bar –
vertical bar  80x30 3x80x5
CT12 series up to 4000A
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 2x50
horizontal bar 80x50 100x50
125x50
vertical bar  -
CT12 5000 and CT12 6000 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable -
horizontal bar 120x10 2x120x10
3x120x10
vertical bar  200x10 2x200x10
3x200x10
CT12-v series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 3x35
horizontal bar -
vertical bar  125x30 3x100x10
4x100x5 4x125x5
Trasformatori amperometrici a primario passante
CT8-V .../5 A series, through primary
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
400 0.5 6 608707 CT8-V/400 2CSG631150R1101 0.800 1
500 0.5 10 608806 CT8-V/500 2CSG631160R1101 0.800 1
600 0.5 10 608905 CT8-V/600 2CSG631170R1101 0.800 1
800 0.5 10 609001 CT8-V/800 2CSG631180R1101 0.800 1
1000 0.5 10 609100 CT8-V/1000 2CSG631190R1101 0.800 1
1200 0.5 10 609209 CT8-V/1200 2CSG631200R1101 0.800 1
1500 0.5 10 609308 CT8-V/1500 2CSG631220R1101 0.800 1
2000 0.5 20 609407 CT8-V/2000 2CSG631230R1101 0.800 1
2500 0.5 20 609506 CT8-V/2500 2CSG631240R1101 0.800 1
CT12 .../5 A series, through primary
500 0.5 10 607700 CT12/500 2CSG721160R1101 1.600 1
600 0.5 10 607809 CT12/600 2CSG721170R1101 1.600 1
800 0.5 15 607908 CT12/800 2CSG721180R1101 1.600 1
1000 0.5 20 608004 CT12/1000 2CSG721190R1101 1.600 1
1200 0.5 20 608103 CT12/1200 2CSG721200R1101 1.600 1
1500 0.5 20 608202 CT12/1500 2CSG721220R1101 1.600 1
2000 0.5 30 608301 CT12/2000 2CSG721230R1101 1.600 1
2500 0.5 40 608400 CT12/2500 2CSG721240R1101 1.600 1
3000 0.5 40 608509 CT12/3000 2CSG721250R1101 1.600 1
4000 0.5 50 608608 CT12/4000 2CSG721260R1101 2.000 1
5000 0.5 50 745600 CT12/5000 2CSG721270R1101 3.000 1
6000 0.5 50 745709 CT12/6000 2CSG721280R1101 3.000 1
CT12-V .../5 A series, through primary
800 0.5 10 609605 CT12-V/800 2CSG831180R1101 0.700 1
1000 0.5 10 609704 CT12-V/1000 2CSG831190R1101 0.700 1
1200 0.5 10 609803 CT12-V/1200 2CSG831200R1101 0.700 1
1250 0.5 10 609902 CT12-V/1250 2CSG831210R1101 0.700 1
1500 0.5 12 610007 CT12-V/1500 2CSG831220R1101 0.700 1
2000 0.5 15 610106 CT12-V/2000 2CSG831230R1101 1.000 1
2500 0.5 20 610205 CT12-V/2500 2CSG831240R1101 1.000 1
3000 0.5 20 610304 CT12-V/3000 2CSG831250R1101 1.000 1
4000 0.5 20 745808 CT12-V/4000 2CSG831260R1101 1.000 1
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   15 15/04/14   17.05
16 | CT Current transformers
CT Current transformers
Order codes
Split core measurement current  transformers with throug primary
Split core measurement current transformers are used in distribution panels or power centers
for maintenance or system expansion. They can be installed easily and they allows to save a
lot of time, avoiding bar disconnection. All transformers are complete with terminal caps and
fastening accessories, both on bar and on wall.
CT30/...5 A Split core current transformers
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
100 3 1.5 887805 CT30/100 2CSG101100R1101 0.85 1
150 3 2 887904 CT30/150 2CSG101110R1101 0.85 1
250 0.5 1.5 888109 CT30/250 2CSG101130R1101 0.85 1
400 0.5 2.5 888000 CT30/400 2CSG101150R1101 0.85 1
CT80/...5 A Split core current transformers
250 0.5 1 888208 CT80/250 2CSG201130R1101 1.1 1
400 0.5 1.5 888307 CT80/400 2CSG201150R1101  1.1 1
500 0.5 2.5 888406 CT80/500 2CSG201160R1101 1.1 1
600 0.5 2.5 888505 CT80/600 2CSG201170R1101 1.1 1
800 0.5 3 888604 CT80/800 2CSG201180R1101 1.1 1
1000 0.5 5 888703 CT80/1000 2CSG201190R1101 1.1 1
CT120/...5 A Split core current transformers
400 0.5 1.5 889007 CT120/400 2CSG401150R1101 1.3 1
500 0.5 2.5 889106 CT120/500 2CSG401160R1101 1.3 1
600 0.5 2.5 889205 CT120/600 2CSG401170R1101 1.3 1
800 0.5 3 889304 CT120/800 2CSG401180R1101 1.3 1
1000 0.5 5 889403 CT120/1000 2CSG401190R1101 1.3 1
1200 0.5 6 889502 CT120/1200 2CSG401200R1101 1.3 1
1500 0.5 8 889601 CT120/1500 2CSG401220R1101 1.3 1
Modular current transformers with Ø 29 mm through primary, secondary .../5A
TRF M are modular current transformers with through primary for measuring instruments. Their
compact size and quick DIN rail plug allow easy installation along with great measurement
precision.
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
40 3 1 046912 TRFM/40 2CSM100050R1111 0.721 4
60 1 2 047018 TRFM/60 2CSM100070R1111 0.744 4
100 0.5 2 047117 TRFM/100 2CSM100090R1111 0.744 4
150 0.5 3 047216 TRFM/150 2CSM100100R1111 0.712 4
250 0.5 4 047315 TRFM/250 2CSM100120R1111 0.746 4
400 0.5 6 047407 TRFM/400 2CSM100140R1111 0.780 4
600 0.5 7 047506 TRFM/600 2CSM100160R1111 0.859 4
CT30 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable –
horizontal bar –
vertical bar  2x30x10
CT80 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable –
horizontal bar –
vertical bar  3x80x10
CT120 series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable –
horizontal bar –
vertical bar  4x120x10
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   16 15/04/14   17.05
A D
E
F
BC
G
L
M
H
O
N L L O PL
M
M H
N
H
H
H
N
A
D
E
B F G
C
1 2 3 4 5
CT Current transformers | 17
Product A B C D E F G Central
section
H L M N O P
CTA (from 1 to 25 A) 56 83 85 63 56 15 45 – – – – – – –
CTA (from 40 to 100 A) 56 83 85 63 56 15 45 5 17 – – – – –
CT6 105 100 121 61 50 18.5 21 1 64.7 22.5 54.4 20.4 51.3 –
CT8 125 120 142 61.5 50 18.5 21 2 82.5 34.6 64.7 32.5 – –
CT8-v 109 119 141 41 50 18.5 21 3 37.7 80.6 – – – –
CT12 (up to 4000A) 180 175 196 68.5 50 18.5 21 4 127.3 58.3 102.3 82.2 54.3 56.3
CT12 5000, CT12 6000 272 265 290 50 – – – 3 127 203 – – – –
CT12-v 109 165 186 41 50 18.5 21 3 37.5 126 – – – –
CT30… 93 106 – 34 – – – 3 20 30 – – – –
CT80… 125 152 – 34 – – – 3 50 80 – – – –
CT120… 155 198 – 34 – – – 3 80 120 – – – –
Measurements in mm
Product A B C D E F G
TRF M 52.5 85.5 44 58 65 45 29
Measurements in mm
How do you establish the diameter of the through section required by the application